
Friday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

12.30 1

2

3

4

5 225 Men Junior Rifle Hyytiäinen Roope K-UAS FIN

6 217 Men Junior Rifle Kallin Pontus Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

7 147 Men Junior Rifle Pösl-Hyvärinen Alexander Fagersta skf SWE

8 150 Men Junior Rifle Cedergren Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

9 108 Men Junior Rifle Koota Luukas Esbo Skytteförening FIN

10 199 Men Junior Rifle Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Jens-Ulrik BPI DEN

11 218 Men Junior Rifle Johansson Elias Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

12 226 Men Junior Rifle Turunen Antti K-UAS FIN

13 202 Men Junior Rifle Nielsen Henrik H. BPI DEN

14 179 Men Junior Rifle Ekdahl Marcus Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

15 250 Men Junior Rifle Friman Cristian Esbo Skytteförening FIN

16 149 Men Junior Rifle Nielsen Emil L Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

17 135 Men Junior Rifle Hanhineva Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

18 224 Men Junior Rifle Karlsson Henrik K-UAS FIN

19 186 Men Junior Rifle Kannik Mikkel Ølstykke Skf. DEN

20 180 Men Junior Rifle Axelsson Dennis Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

21 192 Men Junior Rifle Voigt Bjørn Randers Skyttekreds DEN

22 231 Men Junior Rifle Johansson Viktor Värnamo SWE

23 169 Men Junior Rifle Elving Bruce Oliver Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

24 259 Men Junior Rifle Sørensen Peter A. Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

25 204 Men Junior Rifle Wagner Elmer E. Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening DEN

26 159 Men Junior Rifle Klemmedsson Viktor Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

27 203 Men Junior Rifle Caspersen Rasmus Ølstykke Skf. DEN

28 219 Men Junior Rifle Viktor Lindgren Viktor Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

29 251 Men Junior Rifle Lousdal Kasper H. Boddum Ydby DEN

30 177 Men Junior Rifle Wallsten Benjamin Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

30 223 Men Junior Rifle Airo Roni K-UAS FIN

31 216 Men Junior Rifle Rasmusson Frans Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

32

33

34

35 125 Men Junior Pistol Lander Simon Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

36 154 Men Junior Pistol Löf Anton Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

37 155 Men Junior Pistol Sandén Simon Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

38 156 Men Junior Pistol Ahlqvist Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

39 163 Men Junior Pistol Nielsen Martin Brovn Frederikshavns Skyttekreds DEN

40 190 Men Junior Pistol Olsson Alexander Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

41 191 Men Junior Pistol Tuvell Mattias Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

42

43

44

45



Friday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

14.25 1

2 126 Senior 1 Rifle Hansen Ib Hvidovre DEN

3 133 Senior 1 Rifle Larsen Kim ÅRK DEN

4 176 Senior 1 Rifle Johansson AnnChristin Anderstorp Skf SWE

5 183 Senior 1 Rifle Wässman Ragnar Björksta Uskf SWE

6 197 Senior 1 Rifle Lamhauge Marianne Gundsølille DEN

7 201 Senior 1 Rifle Andersen Hanne Tingsted DEN

8 253 Senior 1 Rifle Raats Edwin SV Vrijheid-Oosterbeek NED

9 198 Senior 1 Rifle Lamhauge Poul Gundsølille DEN

10 258 Senior 1 Rifle Nyfløt Arne M. Guldbrandsdal Sportsskyttere NOR

11 261 Women Rifle Sivertsen Sara B. Ølstykke Skf. DEN

12 262 Women Rifle Henriksen Diana Ballerup DEN

13 212 Women Rifle Carlsson Johanna Gullabo SWE

14 110 Men Rifle Madsen Marcus Aleholms Skytteforening SWE

15 114 Men Rifle Kildehøj Nicklas H. BPI DEN

16 122 Men Rifle Strand Henrik Viborg DEN

17 128 Men Rifle Overgaard Niels H. Trehøje DEN

18 130 Men Rifle Olsen Steffen H. Ballerup DEN

19 148 Men Rifle Damholt Mikkel Trehøje DEN

20 123 Men Rifle Bjørn Morten Viborg DEN

21 162 Men Rifle Ørum Lars Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

22 167 Men Rifle Frimand Jens Nykøbing F. Skytteforening DEN

23 170 Men Rifle Kristensen Nickolai ÅRK DEN

24 124 Men Rifle Skovmand Erik Viborg DEN

25 175 Men Rifle Sjöström Mathias Vimmerby SWE

26 171 Men Rifle Danielsen Thomas ÅRK DEN

27 184 Men Rifle Wässman Ludwig Björksta Uskf SWE

28 185 Men Rifle Gäfvert Felix Fagersta skf SWE

29 189 Men Rifle Jakobsen Esben Særslev Skytteforening DEN

30 194 Men Rifle Johansson Albin Aleholms Skytteforening SWE

31 208 Men Rifle Söderlund Emanuel Degerfors skf SWE

32 229 Men Rifle Stenström Joni Raseborgs Skyttar FIN

33 237 Men Rifle Zissel Robin  SV Wieckenberg GER

34 240 Men Rifle Winther Jan HIVO Vejle Skytteforening DEN

35 242 Men Rifle Hansen Anders Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

36 243 Men Rifle Wässman Oscar Björksta Uskf SWE

37 244 Men Rifle Pettersson Gustaf Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

38 247 Men Rifle Lindquist Emil Köpings SKF SWE

39 254 Men Rifle Willemsens Jente SV Het Loodje-Herent BEL

40 245 Men Rifle Arnmark Kevin Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

41

42 107 Women Pistol Nor Line Bærum PK NOR

43 205 Women Pistol Jansson Ann-Kristin Håtuna PSSK SWE

44 228 Men Pistol Fougner Frank DSB/ASF DEN

45



Friday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

16.20 1 109 Women Rifle Bédoire Emila Filipstads Skyttegille SWE

2 111 Women Rifle Buchholdt Natasja Ølstykke Skf. DEN

3 116 Women Rifle Nielsen Stine H. Særslev Skytteforening DEN

4 121 Women Rifle Madsen Louise L. Viborg DEN

5 136 Women Rifle Johansson Isabelle Anderstorp Skf SWE

6 137 Women Rifle Petersen Betina Ølstykke Skf. DEN

7 157 Women Rifle Ramsing Lolo Göteborg Skyttesport Förening SWE

8 160 Women Rifle Herskind Christinna Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

9 174 Women Rifle Johansson Gabriella Gullabo SWE

10 187 Women Rifle Losbjer Ida Arboga sg SWE

11 161 Women Rifle Berg Simone Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

12 188 Women Rifle Nielsen Anna S. Særslev Skytteforening DEN

13 210 Women Rifle Hjelm Mathilda Gullabo SWE

14 235 Women Rifle Ruschel Melissa Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER

15 236 Women Rifle Ruschel Claire  SV Wieckenberg GER

16 252 Women Rifle Andersen Stine M. SV Op de Korrel-bemmel NED

17 260 Women Rifle Ibsen Rikke M. Trehøje DEN

18

19 151 Women Junior Pistol Fält Emelie Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

20 132 Women Junior Pistol Jensen Astrid Trehøje DEN

21 152 Women Junior Pistol Jansson Michaela Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

22 113 Women Junior Pistol Wehage Michelle Leth Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening DEN

23 153 Women Junior Pistol Lander Pernilla Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

24 232 Women Junior Pistol Hansen Sif Gorm Særslev Skytteforening DEN

25 220 Women Junior Pistol Kranendonk Sara Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

26 221 Women Junior Pistol Carlsvärd Hasselgren Mathilda Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

27 102 Men Pistol Norland Hans Petter Lillestrøm og Omegn Pressionsskyttere NOR

28 103 Men Pistol Sjöbergh Anders Helsingborgs Sportsskytteklub SWE

29 104 Men Pistol Alpenhoff Bernt Malmö Pistolklubb SWE

30 106 Men Pistol Woll Ingar Bærum PK NOR

31 112 Men Pistol Rinaldo Pontus Göteborgs Skyttesport Förening SWE

32 115 Men Pistol Illum Thomas Vejle Skytteforening DEN

33 117 Men Pistol Bach Anders Kaa Århus Pistolskytteforening DEN

34 129 Men Pistol Larsson Patrick Lunds Pistolklub SWE

35 131 Men Pistol Danielsson Jan-Olof Älvdalens PK SWE

36 134 Men Pistol Friberg Mats Klippans Pistolklubb SWE

37 178 Men Pistol Larsen Frederik DSB/ASF DEN

38 181 Men Pistol Mickiewicz Waldek British Pistol Club GBR

39 196 Men Pistol Persson Krister Klippans Pistolklubb SWE

40 222 Men Pistol Obel Bjarne Rødovre Skytteforening DEN

41 227 Men Pistol Hansen Jonas K. Vejle Skytteforening DEN

42 228 Men Pistol Furborg Joe FOK Borås SWE

43 238 Men Pistol Errebo Jensen Marcus Maribo DEN

44 241 Men Pistol Jensen Espen Børsum Aron Skytterklubb NOR

45 255 Men Pistol Bazara Malik Talent Cneter Øst DEN



Friday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

18.15 1

2

3

4

5

6

7 138 Women Junior Rifle Åkesson Emma Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

8 105 Women Junior Rifle Hvidberg Sara FHSS DEN

9 118 Women Junior Rifle Bertelsen Helle Viborg DEN

10 139 Women Junior Rifle Göransson Hannah Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

11 120 Women Junior Rifle Jacobi Caroline Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

12 140 Women Junior Rifle Bucher Maja Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

13 158 Women Junior Rifle Rasmussen Cecilie K. ÅRK DEN

14 141 Women Junior Rifle Strand Maja Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

15 119 Women Junior Rifle Jacobi Christine Viborg DEN

16 165 Women Junior Rifle Alexis Sara Trehøje DEN

17 142 Women Junior Rifle Sidmar Jessica Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

18 166 Women Junior Rifle Koch Emma N. Ballerup DEN

19 193 Women Junior Rifle Knudsen Trine Særslev Skytteforening DEN

20 143 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Johanna Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

21 164 Women Junior Rifle Laursen Josefine Viborg DEN

22 206 Women Junior Rifle Jakobsen Kamilla S. Tingsted DEN

23 144 Women Junior Rifle Spennare Olsson Viktoria Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

24 200 Women Junior Rifle Göranson Amanda Södermalm & Liljeholmen Skf. SWE

25 263 Women Junior Rifle Johannessen Julie P. Fredrikstad Ministyrskyttelag NOR

26 211 Women Junior Rifle Olsson Nora Gullabo SWE

27 145 Women Junior Rifle Carlsson Amanda Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

28 234 Women Junior Rifle Alrutz Celina Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER

29 146 Women Junior Rifle Sjögren Julia Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

30 230 Women Junior Rifle Eklund Ida Stenkumla SWE

31 233 Women Junior Rifle Klinck Emma BPI DEN

32 213 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Josefin Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

33 168 Women Junior Rifle Christensen Katrine Ballerup DEN

34 172 Women Junior Rifle Eriksson Frida Stenkumla SWE

35 214 Women Junior Rifle Nygren Nicole Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

36 264 Women Junior Rifle Flikkerud Herborg Nordstrand Sportsskyttere NOR

37 248 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Denize Köpings SKF SWE

38 173 Women Junior Rifle Glansholm Jonna Stenkumla SWE

39 246 Women Junior Rifle Magnusson Josefin Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

40 265 Women Junior Rifle Frøholm Sandra V. Kisen Msl NOR

41 215 Women Junior Rifle Sundström Evelina Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

42 249 Women Junior Rifle Bjare Lovisa Botkyrka Skf SWE

43

44

45



Saturday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

09.45 1

2

3 171 Men Rifle Danielsen Thomas ÅRK DEN

4 185 Men Rifle Gäfvert Felix Fagersta skf SWE

5 194 Men Rifle Johansson Albin Aleholms Skytteforening SWE

6 229 Men Rifle Stenström Joni Raseborgs Skyttar FIN

7 240 Men Rifle Winther Jan HIVO Vejle Skytteforening DEN

8 243 Men Rifle Wässman Oscar Björksta Uskf SWE

9 247 Men Rifle Lindquist Emil Köpings SKF SWE

10 245 Men Rifle Arnmark Kevin Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

11 110 Men Rifle Madsen Marcus Aleholms Skytteforening SWE

12 122 Men Rifle Strand Henrik Viborg DEN

13 130 Men Rifle Olsen Steffen H. Ballerup DEN

14 123 Men Rifle Bjørn Morten Viborg DEN

15 167 Men Rifle Frimand Jens Nykøbing F. Skytteforening DEN

16 124 Men Rifle Skovmand Erik Viborg DEN

17 184 Men Rifle Wässman Ludwig Björksta Uskf SWE

18 189 Men Rifle Jakobsen Esben Særslev Skytteforening DEN

19 128 Men Rifle Overgaard Niels H. Trehøje DEN

20 237 Men Rifle Zissel Robin  SV Wieckenberg GER

21 242 Men Rifle Hansen Anders Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

22 244 Men Rifle Pettersson Gustaf Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

23 254 Men Rifle Willemsens Jente SV Het Loodje-Herent BEL

24 195 Men Rifle Hansen Rasmus M. BPI DEN

25 175 Men Rifle Sjöström Mathias Vimmerby SWE

26 208 Men Rifle Söderlund Emanuel Degerfors skf SWE

27 148 Men Rifle Damholt Mikkel Trehøje DEN

28 162 Men Rifle Ørum Lars Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

29 170 Men Rifle Kristensen Nickolai ÅRK DEN

30 114 Men Rifle Kildehøj Nicklas H. BPI DEN

30

31

32 133 Senior 1 Rifle Larsen Kim ÅRK DEN

33 183 Senior 1 Rifle Wässman Ragnar Björksta Uskf SWE

34 201 Senior 1 Rifle Andersen Hanne Tingsted DEN

35 198 Senior 1 Rifle Lamhauge Poul Gundsølille DEN

36 127 Senior 1 Rifle Kristensen Poul Hvidovre DEN

37 176 Senior 1 Rifle Johansson AnnChristin Anderstorp Skf SWE

38 126 Senior 1 Rifle Hansen Ib Hvidovre DEN

39 197 Senior 1 Rifle Lamhauge Marianne Gundsølille DEN

40 253 Senior 1 Rifle Raats Edwin SV Vrijheid-Oosterbeek NED

41 258 Senior 1 Rifle Nyfløt Arne M. Guldbrandsdal Sportsskyttere NOR

42

43 107 Women Pistol Nor Line Bærum PK NOR

44 205 Women Pistol Jansson Ann-Kristin Håtuna PSSK SWE

45



Saturday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

11.40 1

2

3

4 152 Women Junior Pistol Jansson Michaela Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

5 220 Women Junior Pistol Kranendonk Sara Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

6 132 Women Junior Pistol Jensen Astrid Trehøje DEN

7 153 Women Junior Pistol Lander Pernilla Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

8 151 Women Junior Pistol Fält Emelie Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

9 113 Women Junior Pistol Wehage Michelle Leth Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening DEN

10 221 Women Junior Pistol Carlsvärd Hasselgren Mathilda Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

11

12

13 177 Men Junior Rifle Wallsten Benjamin Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

14 223 Men Junior Rifle Airo Roni K-UAS FIN

15 219 Men Junior Rifle Viktor Lindgren Viktor Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

16 257 Men Junior Rifle Strauch Kevin SV Buchholz 01 GER

17 209 Men Junior Rifle Salomonsson Anton Össjö Skf SWE

18 180 Men Junior Rifle Axelsson Dennis Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

19 204 Men Junior Rifle Wagner Elmer E. Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening DEN

20 203 Men Junior Rifle Caspersen Rasmus Ølstykke Skf. DEN

21 169 Men Junior Rifle Elving Bruce Oliver Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

22 251 Men Junior Rifle Lousdal Kasper H. Boddum Ydby DEN

23 192 Men Junior Rifle Voigt Bjørn Randers Skyttekreds DEN

24 224 Men Junior Rifle Karlsson Henrik K-UAS FIN

25 159 Men Junior Rifle Klemmedsson Viktor Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

26 231 Men Junior Rifle Johansson Viktor Värnamo SWE

27 135 Men Junior Rifle Hanhineva Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

28 202 Men Junior Rifle Nielsen Henrik H. BPI DEN

29 250 Men Junior Rifle Friman Cristian Esbo Skytteförening FIN

30 216 Men Junior Rifle Rasmusson Frans Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

31 186 Men Junior Rifle Kannik Mikkel Ølstykke Skf. DEN

32 149 Men Junior Rifle Nielsen Emil L Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

33 218 Men Junior Rifle Johansson Elias Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

34 259 Men Junior Rifle Sørensen Peter A. Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

35 108 Men Junior Rifle Koota Luukas Esbo Skytteförening FIN

36 179 Men Junior Rifle Ekdahl Marcus Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

37 147 Men Junior Rifle Pösl-Hyvärinen Alexander Fagersta skf SWE

38 199 Men Junior Rifle Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Jens-Ulrik BPI DEN

39 225 Men Junior Rifle Hyytiäinen Roope K-UAS FIN

40 150 Men Junior Rifle Cedergren Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

41 226 Men Junior Rifle Turunen Antti K-UAS FIN

42 217 Men Junior Rifle Kallin Pontus Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

43

44

45



Saturday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

13.35 1

2 146 Women Junior Rifle Sjögren Julia Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

3 234 Women Junior Rifle Alrutz Celina Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER

4 230 Women Junior Rifle Eklund Ida Stenkumla SWE

5 213 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Josefin Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

6 172 Women Junior Rifle Eriksson Frida Stenkumla SWE

7 263 Women Junior Rifle Johannessen Julie P. Fredrikstad Ministyrskyttelag NOR

8 248 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Denize Köpings SKF SWE

9 215 Women Junior Rifle Sundström Evelina Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

10 166 Women Junior Rifle Koch Emma N. Ballerup DEN

11 118 Women Junior Rifle Bertelsen Helle Viborg DEN

12 140 Women Junior Rifle Bucher Maja Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

13 119 Women Junior Rifle Jacobi Christine Viborg DEN

14 138 Women Junior Rifle Åkesson Emma Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

15 164 Women Junior Rifle Laursen Josefine Viborg DEN

16 200 Women Junior Rifle Göranson Amanda Södermalm & Liljeholmen Skf. SWE

17 145 Women Junior Rifle Carlsson Amanda Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

18 211 Women Junior Rifle Olsson Nora Gullabo SWE

19 233 Women Junior Rifle Klinck Emma BPI DEN

20 168 Women Junior Rifle Christensen Katrine Ballerup DEN

21 214 Women Junior Rifle Nygren Nicole Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

22 173 Women Junior Rifle Glansholm Jonna Stenkumla SWE

23 246 Women Junior Rifle Magnusson Josefin Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

24 264 Women Junior Rifle Flikkerud Herborg Nordstrand Sportsskyttere NOR

25 143 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Johanna Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

26 105 Women Junior Rifle Hvidberg Sara FHSS DEN

27 139 Women Junior Rifle Göransson Hannah Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

28 158 Women Junior Rifle Rasmussen Cecilie K. ÅRK DEN

29 120 Women Junior Rifle Jacobi Caroline Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

30 265 Women Junior Rifle Frøholm Sandra V. Kisen Msl NOR

31 165 Women Junior Rifle Alexis Sara Trehøje DEN

32 141 Women Junior Rifle Strand Maja Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

33 193 Women Junior Rifle Knudsen Trine Særslev Skytteforening DEN

34 142 Women Junior Rifle Sidmar Jessica Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

35 206 Women Junior Rifle Jakobsen Kamilla S. Tingsted DEN

36 249 Women Junior Rifle Bjare Lovisa Botkyrka Skf SWE

37 144 Women Junior Rifle Spennare Olsson Viktoria Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

38 125 Men Junior Pistol Lander Simon Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

39 154 Men Junior Pistol Löf Anton Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

40 155 Men Junior Pistol Sandén Simon Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

41 156 Men Junior Pistol Ahlqvist Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

42 163 Men Junior Pistol Nielsen Martin Brovn Frederikshavns Skyttekreds DEN

43 190 Men Junior Pistol Olsson Alexander Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

44 191 Men Junior Pistol Tuvell Mattias Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

45



Saturday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

15.30 1

2 103 Men Pistol Sjöbergh Anders Helsingborgs Sportsskytteklub SWE

3 106 Men Pistol Woll Ingar Bærum PK NOR

4 115 Men Pistol Illum Thomas Vejle Skytteforening DEN

5 129 Men Pistol Larsson Patrick Lunds Pistolklub SWE

6 134 Men Pistol Friberg Mats Klippans Pistolklubb SWE

7 181 Men Pistol Mickiewicz Waldek British Pistol Club GBR

8 196 Men Pistol Persson Krister Klippans Pistolklubb SWE

9 222 Men Pistol Obel Bjarne Rødovre Skytteforening DEN

10 238 Men Pistol Errebo Jensen Marcus Maribo DEN

11 255 Men Pistol Bazara Malik Talent Cneter Øst DEN

12 102 Men Pistol Norland Hans Petter Lillestrøm og Omegn Pressionsskyttere NOR

13 104 Men Pistol Alpenhoff Bernt Malmö Pistolklubb SWE

14 112 Men Pistol Rinaldo Pontus Göteborgs Skyttesport Förening SWE

15 117 Men Pistol Bach Anders Kaa Århus Pistolskytteforening DEN

16 131 Men Pistol Danielsson Jan-Olof Älvdalens PK SWE

17 178 Men Pistol Larsen Frederik DSB/ASF DEN

18 182 Men Pistol Larsen Erik Korsør DEN

19 207 Men Pistol Andersson Stig Helsingborgs Sportsskytteklub SWE

20 227 Men Pistol Hansen Jonas K. Vejle Skytteforening DEN

21 241 Men Pistol Jensen Espen Børsum Aron Skytterklubb NOR

22 256 Men Pistol Søgaard Peter Særslev Skytteforening DEN

23 263 Men Pistol Fougner Frank DSB/ASF DEN

24

25 212 Women Rifle Carlsson Johanna Gullabo SWE

26 160 Women Rifle Herskind Christinna Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

27 111 Women Rifle Buchholdt Natasja Ølstykke Skf. DEN

28 235 Women Rifle Ruschel Melissa Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER

29 260 Women Rifle Ibsen Rikke M. Trehøje DEN

30 109 Women Rifle Bédoire Emila Filipstads Skyttegille SWE

31 121 Women Rifle Madsen Louise L. Viborg DEN

32 157 Women Rifle Ramsing Lolo Göteborg Skyttesport Förening SWE

33 174 Women Rifle Johansson Gabriella Gullabo SWE

34 188 Women Rifle Nielsen Anna S. Særslev Skytteforening DEN

35 236 Women Rifle Ruschel Claire  SV Wieckenberg GER

36 261 Women Rifle Sivertsen Sara B. Ølstykke Skf. DEN

37 161 Women Rifle Berg Simone Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

38 136 Women Rifle Johansson Isabelle Anderstorp Skf SWE

39 187 Women Rifle Losbjer Ida Arboga sg SWE

40 210 Women Rifle Hjelm Mathilda Gullabo SWE

41 252 Women Rifle Andersen Stine M. SV Op de Korrel-bemmel NED

42 262 Women Rifle Henriksen Diana Ballerup DEN

43 116 Women Rifle Nielsen Stine H. Særslev Skytteforening DEN

44 137 Women Rifle Petersen Betina Ølstykke Skf. DEN

45



Sunday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

08.45 1

2 107 Women Pistol Nor Line Bærum PK NOR

3 205 Women Pistol Jansson Ann-Kristin Håtuna PSSK SWE

4 112 Men Pistol Rinaldo Pontus Göteborgs Skyttesport Förening SWE

5 131 Men Pistol Danielsson Jan-Olof Älvdalens PK SWE

6 227 Men Pistol Hansen Jonas K. Vejle Skytteforening DEN

7 263 Men Pistol Fougner Frank DSB/ASF DEN

8 239 Men Pistol Errebo John Maribo DEN

9 103 Men Pistol Sjöbergh Anders Helsingborgs Sportsskytteklub SWE

10 115 Men Pistol Illum Thomas Vejle Skytteforening DEN

11 134 Men Pistol Friberg Mats Klippans Pistolklubb SWE

12 196 Men Pistol Persson Krister Klippans Pistolklubb SWE

13 238 Men Pistol Errebo Jensen Marcus Maribo DEN

14 102 Men Pistol Norland Hans Petter Lillestrøm og Omegn Pressionsskyttere NOR

15 117 Men Pistol Bach Anders Kaa Århus Pistolskytteforening DEN

16 178 Men Pistol Larsen Frederik DSB/ASF DEN

17 241 Men Pistol Jensen Espen Børsum Aron Skytterklubb NOR

18 106 Men Pistol Woll Ingar Bærum PK NOR

19 129 Men Pistol Larsson Patrick Lunds Pistolklub SWE

20 181 Men Pistol Mickiewicz Waldek British Pistol Club GBR

21 222 Men Pistol Obel Bjarne Rødovre Skytteforening DEN

22 255 Men Pistol Bazara Malik Talent Cneter Øst DEN

23 104 Men Pistol Alpenhoff Bernt Malmö Pistolklubb SWE

24

25 188 Women Rifle Nielsen Anna S. Særslev Skytteforening DEN

26 161 Women Rifle Berg Simone Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

27 210 Women Rifle Hjelm Mathilda Gullabo SWE

28 116 Women Rifle Nielsen Stine H. Særslev Skytteforening DEN

29 111 Women Rifle Buchholdt Natasja Ølstykke Skf. DEN

30 109 Women Rifle Bédoire Emila Filipstads Skyttegille SWE

30 174 Women Rifle Johansson Gabriella Gullabo SWE

31 236 Women Rifle Ruschel Claire  SV Wieckenberg GER

32 136 Women Rifle Johansson Isabelle Anderstorp Skf SWE

33 252 Women Rifle Andersen Stine M. SV Op de Korrel-bemmel NED

34 137 Women Rifle Petersen Betina Ølstykke Skf. DEN

35 160 Women Rifle Herskind Christinna Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

36 235 Women Rifle Ruschel Melissa Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER

37 121 Women Rifle Madsen Louise L. Viborg DEN

38 261 Women Rifle Sivertsen Sara B. Ølstykke Skf. DEN

39 187 Women Rifle Losbjer Ida Arboga sg SWE

40 262 Women Rifle Henriksen Diana Ballerup DEN

41 260 Women Rifle Ibsen Rikke M. Trehøje DEN

42 157 Women Rifle Ramsing Lolo Göteborg Skyttesport Förening SWE

43 212 Women Rifle Carlsson Johanna Gullabo SWE

44

45



Sunday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

10.40 1 223 Men Junior Rifle Airo Roni K-UAS FIN

2 257 Men Junior Rifle Strauch Kevin SV Buchholz 01 GER

3 180 Men Junior Rifle Axelsson Dennis Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

4 203 Men Junior Rifle Caspersen Rasmus Ølstykke Skf. DEN

5 217 Men Junior Rifle Kallin Pontus Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

6 224 Men Junior Rifle Karlsson Henrik K-UAS FIN

7 219 Men Junior Rifle Viktor Lindgren Viktor Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

8 202 Men Junior Rifle Nielsen Henrik H. BPI DEN

9 216 Men Junior Rifle Rasmusson Frans Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

10 149 Men Junior Rifle Nielsen Emil L Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

11 225 Men Junior Rifle Hyytiäinen Roope K-UAS FIN

12 179 Men Junior Rifle Ekdahl Marcus Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

13 199 Men Junior Rifle Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Jens-Ulrik BPI DEN

14 150 Men Junior Rifle Cedergren Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

15 251 Men Junior Rifle Lousdal Kasper H. Boddum Ydby DEN

16 209 Men Junior Rifle Salomonsson Anton Össjö Skf SWE

17 204 Men Junior Rifle Wagner Elmer E. Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening DEN

18 169 Men Junior Rifle Elving Bruce Oliver Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

19 192 Men Junior Rifle Voigt Bjørn Randers Skyttekreds DEN

20 159 Men Junior Rifle Klemmedsson Viktor Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

21 250 Men Junior Rifle Friman Cristian Esbo Skytteförening FIN

22 135 Men Junior Rifle Hanhineva Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

23 186 Men Junior Rifle Kannik Mikkel Ølstykke Skf. DEN

24 218 Men Junior Rifle Johansson Elias Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

25 108 Men Junior Rifle Koota Luukas Esbo Skytteförening FIN

26 147 Men Junior Rifle Pösl-Hyvärinen Alexander Fagersta skf SWE

27 259 Men Junior Rifle Sørensen Peter A. Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

28 226 Men Junior Rifle Turunen Antti K-UAS FIN

29 177 Men Junior Rifle Wallsten Benjamin Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

30 231 Men Junior Rifle Johansson Viktor Värnamo SWE

31 125 Men Junior Pistol Lander Simon Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

32 220 Women Junior Pistol Kranendonk Sara Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

33 155 Men Junior Pistol Sandén Simon Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

34 153 Women Junior Pistol Lander Pernilla Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

35 163 Men Junior Pistol Nielsen Martin Brovn Frederikshavns Skyttekreds DEN

36 151 Women Junior Pistol Fält Emelie Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

37 191 Men Junior Pistol Tuvell Mattias Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

38 132 Women Junior Pistol Jensen Astrid Trehøje DEN

39 190 Men Junior Pistol Olsson Alexander Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

40 152 Women Junior Pistol Jansson Michaela Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

41 156 Men Junior Pistol Ahlqvist Isac Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

42 113 Women Junior Pistol Wehage Michelle Leth Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening DEN

43 154 Men Junior Pistol Löf Anton Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

44 221 Women Junior Pistol Carlsvärd Hasselgren Mathilda Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

45



Sunday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

12.35 1 201 Senior 1 Rifle Andersen Hanne Tingsted DEN

2 176 Senior 1 Rifle Johansson AnnChristin Anderstorp Skf SWE

3 197 Senior 1 Rifle Lamhauge Marianne Gundsølille DEN

4 258 Senior 1 Rifle Nyfløt Arne M. Guldbrandsdal Sportsskyttere NOR

5 133 Senior 1 Rifle Larsen Kim ÅRK DEN

6 198 Senior 1 Rifle Lamhauge Poul Gundsølille DEN

7 126 Senior 1 Rifle Hansen Ib Hvidovre DEN

8 253 Senior 1 Rifle Raats Edwin SV Vrijheid-Oosterbeek NED

9 183 Senior 1 Rifle Wässman Ragnar Björksta Uskf SWE

10 211 Women Junior Rifle Olsson Nora Gullabo SWE

11 214 Women Junior Rifle Nygren Nicole Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

12 158 Women Junior Rifle Rasmussen Cecilie K. ÅRK DEN

13 141 Women Junior Rifle Strand Maja Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

14 206 Women Junior Rifle Jakobsen Kamilla S. Tingsted DEN

15 146 Women Junior Rifle Sjögren Julia Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

16 173 Women Junior Rifle Glansholm Jonna Stenkumla SWE

17 265 Women Junior Rifle Frøholm Sandra V. Kisen Msl NOR

18 145 Women Junior Rifle Carlsson Amanda Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

19 118 Women Junior Rifle Bertelsen Helle Viborg DEN

20 138 Women Junior Rifle Åkesson Emma Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

21 120 Women Junior Rifle Jacobi Caroline Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

22 233 Women Junior Rifle Klinck Emma BPI DEN

23 143 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Johanna Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

24 105 Women Junior Rifle Hvidberg Sara FHSS DEN

25 213 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Josefin Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

26 193 Women Junior Rifle Knudsen Trine Særslev Skytteforening DEN

27 249 Women Junior Rifle Bjare Lovisa Botkyrka Skf SWE

28 234 Women Junior Rifle Alrutz Celina Niedersächsischer Sportschützenverband GER

29 172 Women Junior Rifle Eriksson Frida Stenkumla SWE

30 215 Women Junior Rifle Sundström Evelina Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

31 264 Women Junior Rifle Flikkerud Herborg Nordstrand Sportsskyttere NOR

32 200 Women Junior Rifle Göranson Amanda Södermalm & Liljeholmen Skf. SWE

33 164 Women Junior Rifle Laursen Josefine Viborg DEN

34 168 Women Junior Rifle Christensen Katrine Ballerup DEN

35 246 Women Junior Rifle Magnusson Josefin Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

36 139 Women Junior Rifle Göransson Hannah Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

37 165 Women Junior Rifle Alexis Sara Trehøje DEN

38 142 Women Junior Rifle Sidmar Jessica Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

39 248 Women Junior Rifle Andersson Denize Köpings SKF SWE

40 263 Women Junior Rifle Johannessen Julie P. Fredrikstad Ministyrskyttelag NOR

41 230 Women Junior Rifle Eklund Ida Stenkumla SWE

42 140 Women Junior Rifle Bucher Maja Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE

43 166 Women Junior Rifle Koch Emma N. Ballerup DEN

44 119 Women Junior Rifle Jacobi Christine Viborg DEN

45 144 Women Junior Rifle Spennare Olsson Viktoria Sävsjö Skyttegym SWE



Sunday F.P. BIB Discipline Family name Given name Club Nation

14.30 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 244 Men Rifle Pettersson Gustaf Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

11 195 Men Rifle Hansen Rasmus M. BPI DEN

12 208 Men Rifle Söderlund Emanuel Degerfors skf SWE

13 162 Men Rifle Ørum Lars Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

14 114 Men Rifle Kildehøj Nicklas H. BPI DEN

15 171 Men Rifle Danielsen Thomas ÅRK DEN

16 194 Men Rifle Johansson Albin Aleholms Skytteforening SWE

17 240 Men Rifle Winther Jan HIVO Vejle Skytteforening DEN

18 247 Men Rifle Lindquist Emil Köpings SKF SWE

19 110 Men Rifle Madsen Marcus Aleholms Skytteforening SWE

20 130 Men Rifle Olsen Steffen H. Ballerup DEN

21 167 Men Rifle Frimand Jens Nykøbing F. Skytteforening DEN

22 184 Men Rifle Wässman Ludwig Björksta Uskf SWE

23 128 Men Rifle Overgaard Niels H. Trehøje DEN

24 242 Men Rifle Hansen Anders Aalborg Skyttekreds DEN

25 254 Men Rifle Willemsens Jente SV Het Loodje-Herent BEL

26 175 Men Rifle Sjöström Mathias Vimmerby SWE

27 148 Men Rifle Damholt Mikkel Trehøje DEN

28 170 Men Rifle Kristensen Nickolai ÅRK DEN

29 185 Men Rifle Gäfvert Felix Fagersta skf SWE

30 122 Men Rifle Strand Henrik Viborg DEN

31 243 Men Rifle Wässman Oscar Björksta Uskf SWE

32 245 Men Rifle Arnmark Kevin Västerås Frivilliga SSF SWE

33 123 Men Rifle Bjørn Morten Viborg DEN

34 229 Men Rifle Stenström Joni Raseborgs Skyttar FIN

35 189 Men Rifle Jakobsen Esben Særslev Skytteforening DEN

36 237 Men Rifle Zissel Robin  SV Wieckenberg GER

37 124 Men Rifle Skovmand Erik Viborg DEN

38

39
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